50 to 100 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
Roberta L Keller
Deborah L Elliott

Melinda Raine

200 to 300 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Mr Barry D Sackin

300 to 500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Deborah A Kerr

500 to 1000 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Sam R Reddy

1000 to 1500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
Linda A Decquir

Mr Kirk A Freyermuth

1500 to 2500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Mr Carl W Hoeberling

2500 to 3500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race

Ms Peggy A Bailey

5000 to 7500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race
Mrs Mary S Terell

Mr Bill Williams

17.89

5.54

3.42

2.27

1.08

3.92

2.89

.59

12.00

10.41

16.98

16.21



