50 to 100 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Roberta L Keller	17.89
Deborah L Elliott	5.54
Melinda Raine	3.42
200 to 300 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Mr Barry D Sackin	2.27
300 to 500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Deborah A Kerr	1.08
500 to 1000 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Sam R Reddy	3.92
1000 to 1500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Linda A Decquir	2.89
Mr Kirk A Freyermuth	.59
1500 to 2500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Mr Carl W Hoeberling	12.00
2500 to 3500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Ms Peggy A Bailey	10.41
5000 to 7500 Virtual Ace of Clubs Masterpoint Race	
Mrs Mary S Terell	16.98
Mr Bill Williams	16.21